
KEY CALENDAR DATES FOR 2023-2024

DATE DAY SCHOOL IS CLOSED TO OBSERVE HOLIDAY
September 4, 2023 Monday Labor Day 

October 9, 2023 Monday Columbus Day

November 23 & 24, 2023 Thurs & Fri Thanksgiving Day and the Day After Thanksgiving

December 25 - Jan 1 Mon to Mon Christmas Holiday

January 15, 2024 Monday Martin Luther King Day

February 19, 2024 Monday President's Day

April 5, 2024 Friday Good Friday

May 27, 2024 Monday Memorial Day

June 19, 2024 Wednesday Juneteenth Observed

The School will close at 3 & 5PM on the following dates:
DATE DAY REASON

November 23, 2023 Wednesday Day before Thanksgiving- 5:oo PM 

December 22, 2023 Friday Day before Christmas break- 3:00 PM 
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